
Lincoln Academy 

Calendar Briefs 2023-24 (As of 5-3-23) 

 

 

Student Hours 8:15 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. (6.75 Hours) 

 8:15 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (5.75 Hours – Thursdays – Early Release) 

 

 

Wed-Thurs August 9-10    Staff In-Service (Teachers and Paraprofessionals) 

 

Fri August 11    All Staff Opening Day Institute   

      

Mon-Tues             August 14-15    Staff In-Service (8/14 Teachers Only, 8/15 Teachers and Paraprofessionals) 

 

Wednesday August 16    Students’ First Day of Attendance 

 

Monday September 4    Labor Day Holiday – Not in Attendance 

 

Friday September 15    No School 

 

Monday October 9    Columbus Day Holiday – Not in Attendance 

 

Tuesday October 18    Grading Period Ends (1st Quarter) 

 

Thursday  October 26    Parent/Teacher Conference (5-8:30pm) 

 

Friday October 27    No School 

 

Wed-Fri November 22-24    Thanksgiving Break – Not in Attendance 

 

Friday December 22    Grading Period Ends (2nd Quarter/1st Semester) 

 

Mon-Fri  December 25-29    Winter Break – Not in Attendance 

  

Mon-Fri January 1-5    Winter Break – Not in Attendance 

 

Monday January 8    No School  

 

Monday January 15    Dr. Martin Luther King Day – Not in Attendance 

 

Monday February 19    President’s Day Holiday – Not in Attendance 

 

Friday March 1    Staff Institute – NDSEC Connections Conference (No Student Attendance) 

 

Monday March 4    Casimir Pulaski Day – Not in Attendance 

 

Friday March 15    Grading Period Ends (Third Quarter) 

 

Mon-Fri March 25-29    Spring Break – Not in Attendance 

 

Monday April 1    No School  

 

Monday May 27    Memorial Day – Not in Attendance 

 

Wednesday May 29    Grading Period Ends (4th Quarter/2nd Semester)/Last Day for Students 

 

Thurs-Wed May 30-    Emergency Days, if needed 

 June 5     


